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Women / 3 / Child H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Brown3119
CGA

9.425 9.525 9.5009.650 38.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kate De Los Santos3124
Classic

9.200 9.275 9.6759.375 37.525
6T 7 4 1 2 

2 

Emily Tran3143
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.350 9.4759.250 37.400
2T 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Avah Reichow3107
Accel

9.200 9.475 9.4009.175 37.250
6T 2 8 7T 4 

4 

Alexandra Long3131
Edge

9.025 9.375 9.4009.425 37.225
11T 3 2 7T 5 

5 

Amani Rizvi3108
Accel

9.100 9.300 9.4259.200 37.025
9 5T 7 4T 6 

6 

Kyla Rector3115
Auburn

9.250 9.175 9.4259.150 37.000
5 8 9 4T 7 

7 

Jayla Daniel3140
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.300 9.4258.675 36.700
4 5T 15 4T 8 

8 

Audrey Jonas3141
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.050 9.0009.050 36.425
2T 10 10 13 9 

9 

Ani Mendoza3126
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.550 9.2009.400 36.275
8 16 3 9T 10T

10T

Gillian Woodcock3117
Black Diamond

8.850 9.025 9.1509.250 36.275
14T 11T 5T 11 10T

10T

Sofia Patriquin3125
Davis Diamonds

8.800 9.025 9.2008.775 35.800
17 11T 12 9T 12 

12 

Veronica Briggs3113
Athletic Horizons

8.900 9.125 8.7009.000 35.725
13 9 11 15 13 

13 

Keira Johnson3152
NorCal Elite

9.025 8.800 9.1258.700 35.650
11T 14 14 12 14 

14 

Natalie Lyons3128
East Bay

9.075 9.000 8.1758.650 34.900
10 13 16 17 15 

15 

Skylar Fitt3134
Elevate

8.850 8.750 8.6258.400 34.625
14T 15 17 16 16 

16 

Ava Casagrande3159
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.150 8.8258.750 34.575
14T 17 13 14 17 

17 
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